
Secondary School Database

School Teacher Contact Number Contact Email Postcode GCSE A Level

All Saints CofE Academy (formally John Kitto) Cathy Newby 01752 705131 cnewby@jkcc.org.uk PL5 3NE • •

Devonport High School For Girls Sonia Clatworthy 01752 705 024 dhsg@devonportgirls.plymouth.sch.uk PL2 3DL •

Hele's School Sally Pulleybank 01752 337193 Heles.school@plymouth.gov.uk PL7 4LT •

Lipson Community College Kate Mooney 01752 671318 kmooney@lipson.plymouth.sch.uk PL4 7PG •

Plymstock School Alison Brown 01752 402679 abrown@plymstockschool.org.uk PL9 9AZ •

Sir John Hunt Community Sports College Sarah Skelton 01752 201020 administration@sirjohnhunt.plymouth.sch.uk PL5 4AA •

Stoke Damerel Community College L. Secker 01752 556065 lsecker@sdcc.net PL3 4BD •

Tor Bridge High School (formally Estover CC) Tracey Rhodes 01752 207907 t.rhodes@torbridge.net PL5 2AF •


